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������������ Mini-PCIe Module with 4x RS-232/422/485
Serial Ports

Specifications

Dimensions

Serial Port

Connector Type

Baud Rate

Dimension ( W x D x H )

Operating System

Certification

4x RS-232 / 422 / 485 Ports

DB9

Up to 921.6Kbps

30.00 x 50.95 mm

Windows® 10, Windows® 8, Windows® 7

CE, FCC Class A

Unit: mm

•   MEC (Mini PCIe Expansion Card) Technology

•   4x RS-232/422/485 Ports Expansion



MEC-COM-M334

Ordering Information

Compatible List

Model No.

DX-1000

DX-1100

DX-1200

GM-1000

P2000

P2100

P2200
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MEC-COM-M334-TDB9

Model No.

MEC-COM-M334-TDB9

Description

Mini-PCIe Module with 4x RS-232/422/485 Serial Ports, 2x Thin DB9 Cable

Available Models

• Mini PCIe Card x1

• Standard Full Height Bracket with 2x DB9 Cutout x2

• RS-232 / 422 / 485 Signal Cable x2

• Power Cable x1

• Quick Installation Guide x1

Package Checklist
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